
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Index Type=
Judgments; Name= CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201008160002
61160

08/16/2010
01:21:58

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KEAHEY
ROBERT

201012290004
38450

12/29/2010
01:03:20

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHITE
SAMUEL


